



**IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

973 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2024

MANISHA W/O SACHIN PAWAR ALIAS MANISHA DIGAMBAR BHAMARE
VERSUS
SACHIN DNYANESHWAR PAWAR THROUGH GUARDIAN SHRI.
DNYANESHWAR GOVINDRAO PAWAR

...
Advocate for Applicant : Ms. Namita Thole h/f Mr. Kulkarni Sanket S.
...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

Dated : April 30, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. The respondent though served, none has caused appearance.
2. Stand over to 25/06/2024.
3. Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till then.

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)

vj gawade/-.