



**IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

960 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 204 OF 2023

961 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 262 OF 2023

962 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 377 OF 2023

963 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9 OF 2024

964 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16 OF 2024

965 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 20 OF 2024

966 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2024

967 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 29 OF 2024

968 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 34 OF 2024

969 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 75 OF 2024

970 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 106 OF 2024

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.

Dated : June 25, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 26/07/2024, in same category.
2. Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till next date.

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)

vj gawade/-.