



**IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

Dated : August 30, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
982 WRIT PETITION NO. 3485 OF 2024 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 4374 OF 2024 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 4565 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 5791 OF 2024	14/10/2024
991 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10 OF 2023 992 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 58 OF 2023 993 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 93 OF 2023 994 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 130 OF 2023 995 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2023 997 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 253 OF 2023 998 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 262 OF 2023 999 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 286 OF 2023 1001 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2024 1002 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024 1003 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 30 OF 2024 1004 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 34 OF 2024 1005 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 43 OF 2024	30/09/2024
1007 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 45 OF 2024 1008 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 48 OF 2024 1010 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 51 OF 2024 1011 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 54 OF 2024 1012 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 55 OF 2024 1013 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 69 OF 2024 1014 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 75 OF 2024 1015 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 83 OF 2024 1016 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 84 OF 2024	01/10/2024

1017 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 85 OF 2024 1018 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 98 OF 2024 1019 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 100 OF 2024 1020 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 101 OF 2024 1021 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 128 OF 2024 1022 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 141 OF 2024 1023 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 144 OF 2024 1025 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 177 OF 2024	01/10/2024
--	------------

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)

vj gawade/-.