



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

PER COURT:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 30.09.2024	Adjourned to
85 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7084 OF 2014 IN ARBAST/17376/2014WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7085 OF 2014 IN ARBAST/17376/2014 86 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1082 OF 2024 IN ARB/5/2023 87 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3693 OF 2024 IN ARBA/14/2011WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3699 OF 2024 IN ARBA/13/2011 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3700 OF 2024 IN ARBA/12/2011 88 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4898 OF 2024 IN WP/4873/2005 90 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 194 OF 2019 91 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10 OF 2023 92 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 58 OF 2023 93 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 93 OF 2023 95 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2023 96 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 253 OF 2023 97 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 262 OF 2023 98 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 271 OF 2023 101 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 362 OF 2023 103 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2024 104 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024 105 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 30 OF 2024 106 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 34 OF 2024 107 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 43 OF 2024 109 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 112 OF 2024	19.11.2024

111 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 165 OF 2024	
116 WRIT PETITION NO. 3783 OF 2021 117 WRIT PETITION NO. 8845 OF 2021 118 WRIT PETITION NO. 12125 OF 2021 120 WRIT PETITION NO. 7361 OF 2022 121 WRIT PETITION NO. 7713 OF 2022 122 WRIT PETITION NO. 10208 OF 2022 123 WRIT PETITION NO. 10239 OF 2022 124 WRIT PETITION NO. 13325 OF 2022 125 WRIT PETITION NO. 4014 OF 2023 126 WRIT PETITION NO. 9835 OF 2023 127 WRIT PETITION NO. 9931 OF 2023 128 WRIT PETITION NO. 10416 OF 2023 130 WRIT PETITION NO. 12086 OF 2023 131 WRIT PETITION NO. 12527 OF 2023 132 WRIT PETITION NO. 13298 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13299 OF 2023 133 WRIT PETITION NO. 13698 OF 2023 134 WRIT PETITION NO. 15789 OF 2023 135 WRIT PETITION NO. 15792 OF 2023 136 WRIT PETITION NO. 1328 OF 2024 137 WRIT PETITION NO. 1329 OF 2024	11.12.2024
138 WRIT PETITION NO. 2062 OF 2024 139 WRIT PETITION NO. 2523 OF 2024 140 WRIT PETITION NO. 2760 OF 2024 141 WRIT PETITION NO. 3291 OF 2024 142 WRIT PETITION NO. 3431 OF 2024 143 WRIT PETITION NO. 3489 OF 2024 144 WRIT PETITION NO. 3547 OF 2024 145 WRIT PETITION NO. 3883 OF 2024 146 WRIT PETITION NO. 4047 OF 2024 147 WRIT PETITION NO. 4052 OF 2024 148 WRIT PETITION NO. 4373 OF 2024 149 WRIT PETITION NO. 4695 OF 2024 150 WRIT PETITION NO. 4709 OF 2024 152 WRIT PETITION NO. 5322 OF 2024 155 WRIT PETITION NO. 8098 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8218 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12884 OF 2023 156 WRIT PETITION NO. 8203 OF 2024 158 WRIT PETITION NO. 8600 OF 2024 159 WRIT PETITION NO. 8696 OF 2024 160 WRIT PETITION NO. 10085 OF 2024	13.12.2024

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.]